DATE 07/29/20
TIME 12:58:29

DEFENDANT NAME

BOJORQUZ, ANNA C
EWING, SAMUEL V
HAMEEDULLAH, FNU
HAWLEY, MICHAEL A
HOFFMAN, DAVID B
HOLLIDAY, SCOTT T
LUTHER, JOHN E
OBANDO, MARYAN B
PETROSIAN, JANY V
SMITH, TIMOTHY R
TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER
THOMAS, GERALD S

34100 -

XREF CUST 1ID

5294456
2459094
5078106
9173
231368
4046973
77813
3652553
3177083
2380236
1891800
4870773

CALENDAR CODE Z2

IN COURT ARREST OR
CASE NO.

34100 20MIO001028
34100 19MI021935
34100 19MI023074
34100 195MI018814
34100 20MI007427
34100 17MI017586
34100 19MI017390
34100 19MI005073
34100 20MIOO1126
34100 19MI023024
34100 17MI021013
34470 15M05782

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
DATE 08/05/2020

JICRO119
PAGE 2
DEPT 84 8:30 AM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE DEPT
FP 05/29/20 24
TRC 05/07/20 09
TRC 07/16/20 84
FP 04/06/20 02
FP 07/27/20 02
PLEA 07/22/20 02
FP 04/06/20 02
TRC 05/12/20 09
TRC 05/11/20 09
FP 04/06/20 02
TRC 05/11/20 09
ARRAIGN 07/16/20 84




DATE 07/29/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
TIME 12:58:29 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 3
DATE 08/05/2020 CALENDAR CODE z3 DEPT 84 10:00 AM

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT
ANDERSON, WILLIE T 3053677 34100 20MI003227 FP 04/06/20 02
APPOLON, HANS K 3893349 34100 20MIQ03582 FP 04/06/20 02
CARLTON, RANDALL W 5224668 34100 18MIO019608 TRC 05/07/20 09
CARTER, TAMAR 4496519 34100 19MIO001942 TRC 05/06/20 09
DELGADOPEREZ, FRANCISCO 3960055 34100 19MIO011953 FP 04/06/20 02
HENDRICKX, ROSS A 4229799 34100 19MI014256 TRC 05/06/20 09
JONES, ANDREA 3423134 34100 20MIO002388 FP 04/06/20 02
KEENE, ROBERT G 3534865 34100 19MI018538 FP 04/06/20 02
LARA, GILBERT W 3254500 34100 18MI009203 FP 04/06/20 02
PETROSKI, JENNIFER M 4024415 34100 1SMI011488 PLEA 04/06/20 02
SOFIA, DAVID A 3764993 34100 1SMI003078 TRC 05/11/20 09

VANZANT, RASHEED A 3502241 34100 19MI015483 PLEA 04/06/20 02




DATE 07/29/20
TIME 12:58:29

DEFENDANT NAME

AGUILA, FELISHA M
ANSON, ALISHA N
BARRETT, JADMON
CAPUTO, JEFFREY S
DEARMAN, LYNDSAY K
DELGADO, JACKELINE
DEOLIVEIRA, JASON D
GIAMBASTIANI, JOHN P
HERMAN, THOMAS J
JUAREZ, MIKE R
KEONOUANESY, JOHN P
LINGGAJAYA, SHELLY A
OMARA, MATTHEW C
SALYER, JAMIE P

SAY, BOPHA

SIMPSON, RODRICK
UALLS, KAMERON G
VARELA, WILLIAM
VEGA, JOSE I
WALLACE, WILLIAM T
WOOLNER, NOAH
WRIGHT, DEVONTE L
YANG, GER

34100 -
DATE 08/05/2020

XREF

4575481
4193306
2376124
1634286
4560404
5093056
4487985
4374850
4975462

808832
3483786
4899671
3037168
1317676
4969834

584592
5312816
5313440
1889806
4343274
3714680
3319744
4602681

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR

cCusT 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20MI007145
20MI005821
20MI005281
20MI005436
20MI000538
20MI005489
20MI005454
20MI009150
20MI005439
20MI007824
20MI003375
20MI007665
20MI0054795
20MI008089
20MI006616
20MI005440
20MI008847
20MI009905
20MI005494
19MI012680
20MI005523
20MI005491
20MI006619

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE Zl DEPT 84

JICRO119
PAGE 1
1:30 PM
LST APPR LAST
REASON DATE DEPT
ARRAIGN .
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 07/13/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 07/13/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 04/06/20 02
ARRAIGN 07/13/20 02




